RAL.LI DE "LA LLUM"

1/32 12 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOT | Gr.| Copa | T.Etapa | T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 | T.Total | ESCUDERIA [ COTXE |
1 24 LLORENGC MARTIN WRC 220,45 43,563 38,657 39,811 49,055 49,367 220,45 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
2 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 221,12 43,136 43,71 39,686 47,054 47,534 221,12 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 228,04 47,362 37,713 43,301 50,22 49,44 228,04 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
4 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 237,28 47,15 41,049 46,066 51,581 51,433 237,28 PS PEUGEOT
5 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 240,24 57,351 41,537 42,115 48,452 50,789 240,24 PS FERRARI
6 123 CARLES CUADRA AK 254,87 51,149 46,049 46,518 55,974 55,175 254,87 PANSAS 3M POKET FERRARI
7 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 258,82 57,155 44,315 47,435 55,085 54,825 258,82 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
8 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 261,92 56,978 43,661 50,554 55,163 55,563 261,92 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
9 109 PERE CLOSA SN 264,30 56,163 47,854 51,95 54,142 54,189 264,30 MR RACING FERRARI
10 121 JOAN LLANES SN 264,32 55,185 45,951 48,599 55,502 59,081 264,32 SCA FERRARI
11 22 ORIOL RIBO N 269,30 57,832 47,519 51,865 53,907 58,176 269,30 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
12 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 274,37 60,952 47,752 49,904 56,683 59,083 274,37 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
13 101 RAMON BOQUE SN 277,26 62,804 46,106 53,053 56,849 58,45 277,26 PS FERRARI
14 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 277,48 59,043 50,523 51,408 55,946 60,562 277,48 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
15 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 277,66 62,093 47,421 52,426 59,288 56,432 277,66 COCOTEAM FERRARI
16 73 DANI SAHBI SN 278,74 59,281 48,867 54,986 54,772 60,838 278,74 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
17 152 TITO GARCIA SN 280,12 62,051 51,525 50,264 57,196 59,088 280,12 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
18 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 280,82 59,982 48,394 49,733 59,895 62,813 280,82 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
19 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 281,78 63,644 52,029 50,894 58,526 56,683 281,78 COCOTEAM FERRARI
20 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 283,99 62,208 45,775 52,775 64,847 58,385 283,99 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
21 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 285,08 63,831 51,982 50,837 56,269 62,158 285,08 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
22 120 JORDI LLANES N 287,59 65,103 52,948 52,903 56,572 60,067 287,59 SCA CITROEN
23 141 CARLES ZAMORA SN 289,37 58,119 50,447 52,384 66,841 61,576 289,37 SLOT SES SUBARU
24 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 289,85 61,392 54,026 54,971 56,379 63,079 289,85 TOT LIMIT CITROEN
25 136 JORDI GALLART N 290,55 68,438 50,614 52,595 57,827 61,08 290,55 SPA-TIC TOC CITROEN
26 43 JOSEP NUNO N 291,12 59,175 49,548 57,696 56,989 67,716 291,12 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
27 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 292,65 62,998 53,656 53,418 61,121 61,456 292,65 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
28 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 293,45 65,7 52,205 55,405 57,824 62,317 293,45 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
29 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N V 294,13 62,017 51,961 55,614 61,588 62,947 294,13 COCOTEAM CITROEN
30 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 296,06 65,454 47,703 63,704 61,999 57,204 296,06 GASS PEUGEOT
31 100 JOSEP MARTIN N Vv 297,41 65,284 51,062 56,037 60,135 64,896 297,41 . CITROEN
32 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 297,56 65,753 48,954 51,231 65,998 65,621 297,56 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
33 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 298,51 61,625 51,779 56,001 59,814 69,286 298,51 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
34 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 299,48 63,009 52,761 57,649 62,499 63,565 299,48 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
35 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 299,99 62,609 54,016 57,924 62,114 63,328 299,99 AS POLO
36 159 XAVIOLIVE N 300,39 65,743 54,53 55,871 59,884 64,365 300,39 SLOT VOLCANS CITROEN
37 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 301,66 63,527 53,122 55,409 64,875 64,723 301,66 PS POLO
38 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 302,33 60,785 54,365 54,775 68,135 64,275 302,33 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
39 21 JOSEP RIBO N \Y 304,06 68,29 53,312 54,618 63,494 64,348 304,06 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

174
127
91
156
14
13
122
83
183
158
74
125
110
90
54
64

142
111
135
182
17
132

129
41
72
157
150
151
184
186
131
193
185

JORDI GUBERNA
CLAUDI MARTI

JORDI SANMARTI
LLUIS TORRA

JOAN SOLDEVILA
MONTSE EGEA
XAVIER PONT
BETLEM CAMPS
CARLES MANCHA
DAVID ROCA

DAVID ALVAREZ
JORDI SANCHEZ
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
JESUS CAMACHO
FERRAN SOLANS
MANEL TRIVINO
DAVID BENITO
ESTEVE SERRA
FREDERIC MIRO
JOAN GALLART
FERRAN SALADICH
JOAN CANONGIA
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN
ELI NUNO

JEP MARTI

MART! AGUILERA
DOLORS VICENTE
TONI ESPELT
ALBERT RIBA

MARC ORTEGA
LLUIS ORTIGA

JOAN RAMON LLATCHE
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
ROGER ADELANTADO
ARNAU ORTIGA

O - -0

304,14
304,70
304,73
306,45
309,12
309,73
310,11
311,59
312,05
312,46
313,63
313,72
313,84
314,79
316,18
317,49
318,45
320,60
323,16
323,40
326,72
327,22
331,42
332,06
336,51
339,41
347,08
348,55
355,09
363,63
374,99
379,93
402,49
468,82
477,67

62,314
64,349
61,883
64,649
66,945
63,552
65,05
67,465
66,997
69,296
66,76
66,415
62,976
67,032
75,195
73,098
63,881
69,703
68,149
69,893
70,889
69,921
71,822
68,785
74,318
74,56
71,999
71,353
85,44
78,536
75,325
81,516
89,294
98,047
100

54,566
56,395
54,423
56,617
54,46
55,363
53,122
54,336
59,635
53,813
54,434
55

56,949
53,837
57,31

54,021
56,025
56,985
57,155
56,706
60,117
58,178
55,996
59,636
59,623
65,376
59,727
62,224
62,06
68,477
71,902
68,243
61,434
86,778
86,647

58,953
56,56
60,223
56,432
57,443
59,227
58,697
59,226
57,879
57,438
63,324
58,799
61,117
61,595
57,011
54,283
65,44
61,446
62,782
59,109
65,971
65,562
62,569
63,27
63,504
61,028
66,092
68,309
64,071
69,539
68,836
67,972
83,664
83,997
91,122

60,242
60,987
62,921
62,844
63,558
63,722
65,808
62,863
63,841
66,398
64,198
64,92
64,481
63,572
61,147
69,058
63,975
66,021
66,708
67,533
63,319
64,324
71,084
67,761
67,676
68,609
70,053
69,769
69,328
74,454
76,087
78,51
83,672
100
100

68,069
66,41
65,284
65,904
66,713
67,865
67,438
67,7
63,703
65,517
64,916
68,59
68,321
68,749
65,52
67,028
69,131
66,444
68,365
70,161
66,428
69,233
69,946
72,611
71,385
69,836
79,206
76,893
74,193
72,626
82,845
83,692
84,423
100
99,901

304,14
304,70
304,73
306,45
309,12
309,73
310,11
311,59
312,05
312,46
313,63
313,72
313,84
314,79
316,18
317,49
318,45
320,60
323,16
323,40
326,72
327,22
331,42
332,06
336,51
339,41
347,08
348,55
355,09
363,63
374,99
379,93
402,49
468,82
477,67

COCOTEAM
AS
MIAU TEAM
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
PS
SLOT SES
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
AS
AS
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM

SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA

LLUM-LLAMP

LLUM-LLAMP
COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIAU TEAM
LLUM-LLAMP
TOT LIMIT

POLO
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
FORD
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
TOYOTA
POLO
PORSCHE
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
CITROEN
HYUNDAI
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
MITSUBISHI
CITROEN



