

RAL.LI DE "LA LLUM" 1/32 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T.Total	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC		220,45	43,563	38,657	39,811	49,055	49,367	220,45	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
2	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		221,12	43,136	43,71	39,686	47,054	47,534	221,12	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		228,04	47,362	37,713	43,301	50,22	49,44	228,04	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
4	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		237,28	47,15	41,049	46,066	51,581	51,433	237,28	PS	PEUGEOT
5	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		240,24	57,351	41,537	42,115	48,452	50,789	240,24	PS	FERRARI
6	123	CARLES CUADRA	AK		254,87	51,149	46,049	46,518	55,974	55,175	254,87	PANSAS 3M POKET	FERRARI
7	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		258,82	57,155	44,315	47,435	55,085	54,825	258,82	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
8	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		261,92	56,978	43,661	50,554	55,163	55,563	261,92	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
9	109	PERE CLOSA	SN		264,30	56,163	47,854	51,95	54,142	54,189	264,30	MR RACING	FERRARI
10	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		264,32	55,185	45,951	48,599	55,502	59,081	264,32	SCA	FERRARI
11	22	ORIOL RIBÓ	N		269,30	57,832	47,519	51,865	53,907	58,176	269,30	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
12	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		274,37	60,952	47,752	49,904	56,683	59,083	274,37	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
13	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		277,26	62,804	46,106	53,053	56,849	58,45	277,26	PS	FERRARI
14	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		277,48	59,043	50,523	51,408	55,946	60,562	277,48	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
15	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		277,66	62,093	47,421	52,426	59,288	56,432	277,66	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
16	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		278,74	59,281	48,867	54,986	54,772	60,838	278,74	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
17	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		280,12	62,051	51,525	50,264	57,196	59,088	280,12	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
18	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		280,82	59,982	48,394	49,733	59,895	62,813	280,82	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
19	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		281,78	63,644	52,029	50,894	58,526	56,683	281,78	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
20	162	MARCEL.LI PRAT	SN		283,99	62,208	45,775	52,775	64,847	58,385	283,99	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
21	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		285,08	63,831	51,982	50,837	56,269	62,158	285,08	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
22	120	JORDI LLANES	N		287,59	65,103	52,948	52,903	56,572	60,067	287,59	SCA	CITROEN
23	141	CARLES ZAMORA	SN		289,37	58,119	50,447	52,384	66,841	61,576	289,37	SLOT SES	SUBARU
24	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		289,85	61,392	54,026	54,971	56,379	63,079	289,85	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
25	136	JORDI GALLART	N		290,55	68,438	50,614	52,595	57,827	61,08	290,55	SPA-TIC TOC	CITROEN
26	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		291,12	59,175	49,548	57,696	56,989	67,716	291,12	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
27	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		292,65	62,998	53,656	53,418	61,121	61,456	292,65	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
28	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	293,45	65,7	52,205	55,405	57,824	62,317	293,45	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
29	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	294,13	62,017	51,961	55,614	61,588	62,947	294,13	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
30	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		296,06	65,454	47,703	63,704	61,999	57,204	296,06	GASS	PEUGEOT
31	100	JOSEP MARTIN	N	V	297,41	65,284	51,062	56,037	60,135	64,896	297,41	.	CITROEN
32	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		297,56	65,753	48,954	51,231	65,998	65,621	297,56	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
33	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		298,51	61,625	51,779	56,001	59,814	69,286	298,51	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
34	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		299,48	63,009	52,761	57,649	62,499	63,565	299,48	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
35	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		299,99	62,609	54,016	57,924	62,114	63,328	299,99	AS	POLO
36	159	XAVI OLIVÉ	N		300,39	65,743	54,53	55,871	59,884	64,365	300,39	SLOT VOLCANS	CITROEN
37	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		301,66	63,527	53,122	55,409	64,875	64,723	301,66	PS	POLO
38	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		302,33	60,785	54,365	54,775	68,135	64,275	302,33	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
39	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	304,06	68,29	53,312	54,618	63,494	64,348	304,06	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN

40	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		304,14	62,314	54,566	58,953	60,242	68,069	304,14	.	POLO	
41	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	304,70	64,349	56,395	56,56	60,987	66,41	304,70	COCOTEAM	CITROEN	
42	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		304,73	61,883	54,423	60,223	62,921	65,284	304,73	AS	POLO	
43	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		306,45	64,649	56,617	56,432	62,844	65,904	306,45	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
44	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	309,12	66,945	54,46	57,443	63,558	66,713	309,12	AS	CITROEN	
45	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D	V	309,73	63,552	55,363	59,227	63,722	67,865	309,73	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
46	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		310,11	65,05	53,122	58,697	65,808	67,438	310,11	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
47	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D		311,59	67,465	54,336	59,226	62,863	67,7	311,59	PS	CITROEN
48	183	CARLES MANCHA	N		312,05	66,997	59,635	57,879	63,841	63,703	312,05	SLOT SES	FORD	
49	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		312,46	69,296	53,813	57,438	66,398	65,517	312,46	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
50	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		313,63	66,76	54,434	63,324	64,198	64,916	313,63	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
51	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		313,72	66,415	55	58,799	64,92	68,59	313,72	AS	POLO	
52	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		313,84	62,976	56,949	61,117	64,481	68,321	313,84	.	POLO	
53	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		314,79	67,032	53,837	61,595	63,572	68,749	314,79	AS	POLO	
54	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		316,18	75,195	57,31	57,011	61,147	65,52	316,18	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
55	64	MANEL TRIVIÑO	AK		317,49	73,098	54,021	54,283	69,058	67,028	317,49	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT	
56	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I		318,45	63,881	56,025	65,44	63,975	69,131	318,45	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
57	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		320,60	69,703	56,985	61,446	66,021	66,444	320,60	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
58	111	FREDERIC MIRO	DESF		323,16	68,149	57,155	62,782	66,708	68,365	323,16	.	POLO	
59	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V		323,40	69,893	56,706	59,109	67,533	70,161	323,40	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN
60	182	FERRAN SALADICH	AK		326,72	70,889	60,117	65,971	63,319	66,428	326,72	.	TOYOTA	
61	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		327,22	69,921	58,178	65,562	64,324	69,233	327,22	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
62	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		331,42	71,822	55,996	62,569	71,084	69,946	331,42	.	PORSCHE	
63	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D		332,06	68,785	59,636	63,27	67,761	72,611	332,06	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
64	129	JEP MARTI	N	I		336,51	74,318	59,623	63,504	67,676	71,385	336,51	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
65	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I		339,41	74,56	65,376	61,028	68,609	69,836	339,41	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
66	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D		347,08	71,999	59,727	66,092	70,053	79,206	347,08	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
67	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		348,55	71,353	62,224	68,309	69,769	76,893	348,55	MIAU TEAM	POLO	
68	150	ALBERT RIBA	DESF		355,09	85,44	62,06	64,071	69,328	74,193	355,09	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO	
69	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I		363,63	78,536	68,477	69,539	74,454	72,626	363,63	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
70	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V		374,99	75,325	71,902	68,836	76,087	82,845	374,99	.	HYUNDAI
71	186	JOAN RAMON LLATCHE	N		379,93	81,516	68,243	67,972	78,51	83,692	379,93	.	PEUGEOT	
72	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I		402,49	89,294	61,434	83,664	83,672	84,423	402,49	.	CITROEN
73	193	ROGER ADELANTADO	N	I		468,82	98,047	86,778	83,997	100	100	468,82	.	MITSUBISHI
74	185	ARNAU ORTIGA	N	I		477,67	100	86,647	91,122	100	99,901	477,67	.	CITROEN